



May 30, 2023

To,
Listing Department
BSE Limited
P.J Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

To,
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 050

Scrip Code: **543614**

Symbol: **TIPSFILMS**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement regarding Audited Financial Results of Tips Films Limited (“the Company”) for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023

Pursuant to Regulation 30 & 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of Newspaper Advertisement published on May 30, 2023 in the following newspapers with respect to the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023.

1. Economic Times (English)
2. Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi)

The same are also available on website of the Company i.e at <https://tipsfilms.in/>

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For **Tips Films Limited**

Vinit K. Bhanushali
Company Secretary

Encl: a/a

TIPS FILMS LTD.

501, Durga Chambers, 5th Floor, Linking Road, Khar (West), Mumbai 400052
Tel : 022- 6643 1188 Email : info@tipsfilms.in Website : www.tipsfilms.in
CIN: U74940MH2009PTC193028

Local Steel Prices May Fall Further on China Exports

Mills likely to cut prices or offer discounts to push volumes

Nikita Periwai
@timesgroup.com

Cooling Down

Steel rates in local mkt have been under pressure since late March

Prices fall due to higher China exports, weakened global demand

Domestic users prefer Chinese steel over local one due to cheap rate

Prices of hot-rolled coils in May are down by nearly 3-4%, & over 17% lower yoy

Steel mills may offer discounts of ₹1,500-2,000 per tonne in June

Mumbai: Steel prices in the domestic market, which have been under pressure since late March, may fall further after a sharp surge in exports from China at lower prices that is seen undercutting exports from India amid weakening global demand.

At around ₹57,000 per tonne, prices of hot-rolled coils in May are down by nearly 3-4% from April, and over 17% lower year on year.

Steel mills are likely to reduce prices or offer discounts of ₹1,500-2,000 per tonne in June as they look to push volumes, industry watchers said.

China, which accounts for 57% of the global production of steel, exported 7.3 million tonnes of steel in April, not only 82% higher than a year earlier but also higher than those in the month of April during 2017-2020, and only marginally lower than 7.97 mt exports in April 2021. This despite production in China falling 1.5% year on year to

92.6 million tonnes last month, Nomura Financial Advisory and Securities (India) said in a recent report.

These higher exports from China are also coming in at lower prices, which is pushing Indian steel prices lower as it is currently cheaper for domestic users to import Chinese steel

rather than buying it from the local market, analysts said.

"While pent-up demand initially helped pull Chinese HRC export offers to a 9-month high of \$695/mt by end-March 2023, the demand momentum appears to have lost steam thereafter," said Jayanta Roy, senior vice-president and group head for corporate sector ratings at ICRA.

The oversupply in the Chinese markets has led to their HRC export prices slipping to \$550 per tonne, a correction a 21% in 2022-23 (April-March), he said.

Steel exports from India, meanwhile, are turning subdued again after a brief respite between December to March last year, experts said. The exports were hit by an export duty levied from May to November last year.

Steel production in Europe and the US fell by 13% and 4%, respectively, last month, which analysts believe is indicative of the subdued demand in these regions because of monetary tightening and impact of disrupted supply chains.

Reliance Capital Sale: Lenders Agree on Equitable Distribution of Proceeds

Our Bureau

New Delhi: The majority of Reliance Capital lenders on Monday agreed on equitable distribution of proceeds among assenting and dissenting creditors, a move aimed to discourage negative voting on the plan, said people aware of the development.

Lenders expect a recovery of about ₹10,090 crore from the sale of Anil Ambani promoted financial services company, which is below the liquidation value pegged at ₹12,500-13,000 crore.

A Hinduja Group entity, IndusInd International Holdings, offered ₹9,650 crore in the extended auction held on April 26 and later they agreed to improve the offer by another ₹10 crore. The company has a cash balance of ₹430 crore, as reported.

As per the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India, dissenting creditors are entitled to receive pro-rata payment

as per the liquidation value while the assenting creditors are entitled to receive money from proceeds based on the approved plan. This rule is aimed at discouraging lenders from voting against a plan.

In the case of Reliance Capital, since the liquidation value is higher than the offer, most lenders would prefer to vote against the plan since they would receive higher distribution as dissenting creditors.

Nearly 99% of lenders voted for equitable distribution of proceeds, the people said.

ET ascent

IDBI BANK Regd. Office: IDBI Bank Ltd, IDBI Tower, WTC Complex, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai - 400005
CIN: L65190MH2004G01148838

IDBI Bank Ltd.
Advertisement No. 03/ 2023-24

Recruitment of Executives (On Contract) 2023-24
No of Vacancies : 1036

IDBI Bank Ltd invites online applications for the post of Executive (On Contract) for its branches/offices spread all over India.

Age (as on May 01, 2023) : Minimum-20 Years Maximum-25 Years
Qualification : Graduate from a recognized University

For detailed eligibility criteria (age, qualification, etc.), requisite fees and other details, please visit the 'Careers' section of the Bank's website www.idbibank.in

Online registration starts from May 24, 2023 till June 07, 2023.

NOTE: IDBI Bank reserves the right to accept or reject any/all application(s) without assigning any reason(s) whatsoever. Any addendum/modifications with regards to the selection process shall only be published on the Bank's website (career section) www.idbibank.in and not through any other mode. Candidates are requested to regularly visit the website as above, for update in the matter.

Place - Mumbai General Manager- HR

NTPC
NTPC is looking for Compliance Officer

NTPC Limited is India's largest integrated energy company with installed capacity of 72,304 MW and has presence in the entire value chain of the power generation business. Commensurate with our country's growth challenges, NTPC has embarked upon an ambitious plan to attain a total installed capacity of 130 GW by 2032.

NTPC is looking for Compliance Officer as per details mentioned below:

Name of Post: Compliance Officer (E8 Level)
Required Qualification: Member of ICSI (Institute of Company Secretaries of India)

Required Experience: Minimum 19 years of post-qualification experience in Company Secretarial compliances, corporate governance, legal compliances, compliance monitoring, auditing processes/practices in a listed Govt./Public/Private Sector Company of repute. A legal degree will be an added advantage

How to Apply: Interested candidates should log on to our website careers.ntpc.co.in or visit careers section at www.ntpc.co.in for viewing the eligibility criteria, experience requirement, pay scale, full text of the advertisement and for applying. Only online mode of application will be accepted. The online application portal will remain open from 25.05.2023 to 08.06.2023. Any further addendum/corrigendum/updates will only be published on our website.

NTPC Limited (A Government of India Enterprise)
Leading the Power Sector

NTPC Bhavan, Core-7, SCOPE Complex, 7, Institutional Area, Lodhi Road, New Delhi 110003
CIN: L40101DL1975G0107966
Visit us at www.ntpc.co.in

IDBI BANK Regd. Office: IDBI Tower, WTC Complex, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai 400 005 - Tel. 6655 3355

IDBI Bank Ltd.
ADVERTISEMENT NO. 05 / 2023-24

RECRUITMENT OF SPECIALIST OFFICERS (2023-24)

IDBI Bank Ltd invites online applications for the position(s) of Deputy General Manager (DGM) - Grade D, Assistant General Manager (AGM) - Grade C, Manager (Grade B) as per below mentioned details:

SN	Functional Area	Position Grade			Total
		Gr B	Gr C	Gr D	
1	Audit (Information System)	0	6	0	6
2	Corporate Strategy & Planning Department (CSPD)	1	0	1	2
3	Risk Management	18	4	2	24
4	Fraud Risk Management Group	4	4	1	9
5	Treasury	5	0	0	5
6	Infrastructure Management Department (Premises)	0	5	0	5
7	Security	8	0	0	8
8	Legal	4	6	2	12
9	Finance & Accounts Department	4	1	0	5
10	Corporate Credit	40	20	0	60
	Total	84	46	6	136

For eligibility criteria (age, work experience, job profile etc.), requisite fees and other details, please visit the 'Careers' section of the Bank's website www.idbibank.in

Online registration starts from June 1, 2023 till June 15, 2023.

NOTE: IDBI Bank reserves the right to accept or reject any/all application(s) without assigning any reason(s) whatsoever. Any addendum/modifications with regards to the selection process shall only be published on the Bank's website (career section) www.idbibank.in and not through any other mode. Candidates are requested to regularly visit the website as above, for update in the matter.

Place - Mumbai General Manager- HR

IDBI BANK Regd. Office: IDBI Tower, WTC Complex, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai 400 005 - Tel. 6655 3355

IDBI Bank Ltd.
ADVERTISEMENT NO. 05 / 2023-24

RECRUITMENT OF SPECIALIST OFFICERS (2023-24)

IDBI Bank Ltd invites online applications for the position(s) of Deputy General Manager (DGM) - Grade D, Assistant General Manager (AGM) - Grade C, Manager (Grade B) as per below mentioned details:

SN Functional Area Position Grade Total
Gr B Gr C Gr D

1 Audit (Information System) 0 6 0 6
2 Corporate Strategy & Planning Department (CSPD) 1 0 1 2
3 Risk Management 18 4 2 24
4 Fraud Risk Management Group 4 4 1 9
5 Treasury 5 0 0 5
6 Infrastructure Management Department (Premises) 0 5 0 5
7 Security 8 0 0 8
8 Legal 4 6 2 12
9 Finance & Accounts Department 4 1 0 5
10 Corporate Credit 40 20 0 60
Total 84 46 6 136

For eligibility criteria (age, work experience, job profile etc.), requisite fees and other details, please visit the 'Careers' section of the Bank's website www.idbibank.in

Online registration starts from June 1, 2023 till June 15, 2023.

NOTE: IDBI Bank reserves the right to accept or reject any/all application(s) without assigning any reason(s) whatsoever. Any addendum/modifications with regards to the selection process shall only be published on the Bank's website (career section) www.idbibank.in and not through any other mode. Candidates are requested to regularly visit the website as above, for update in the matter.

Place - Mumbai General Manager- HR

Short Takes

Torrent Power Posts ₹484 cr Net in March Quarter

NEW DELHI Torrent Power on Monday reported ₹483.9 crore consolidated net profit in the March 2023 quarter, mainly on the back of higher revenues. The company had reported a consolidated net loss of ₹487.3 crore in the quarter ended March 2022, a BSE filing showed. Its total income rose to ₹6,133.7 crore in the quarter from ₹3,840.5 crore in the year-ago period. The consolidated net profit in the fiscal 2022-23 rose to ₹2,164.6 crore from ₹458.7 crore in the previous fiscal. Its total income in the fiscal increased to ₹26,075.9 crore against ₹14,492.6 crore in 2021-22.

Heidelberg Cement India Q4 Profit Falls 63%

NEW DELHI Heidelberg Cement India on Monday reported a 62.6% decline in its net profit to ₹34.9 crore for the fourth quarter ended March 2023, on account of an increase in input costs and lower sales volume. The company had reported a net profit of ₹93.6 crore in the January-March quarter of the preceding, Heidelberg Cement India, a subsidiary of Germany-based Heidelberg Cement AG, said in a BSE filing. Its total revenue from operation slipped 2.9% to ₹602 crore during the quarter under review against ₹620 crore in the corresponding quarter previous fiscal.

Medanta Net Profit Surges over Five-fold in Q4

NEW DELHI Healthcare provider Global Health Medanta on Monday said its net profit surged over five-fold to ₹101 crore in the fourth quarter ended on March 31, 2023, aided by increase in bed capacity and higher in-patient footfalls. The company had reported a net profit of ₹17.5 crore in the Jan-Mar quarter of 2021-22 fiscal. Revenue in the reporting quarter rose 37% year-on-year to ₹732 crore, the company said in a statement. For the financial year ended on March 31, 2023, Medanta posted a net profit of ₹326 cr.



TIPS FILMS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 501, 5th Floor, Durga Chambers, Linking Road, Khar (W), Mumbai 400 052
Tel No.: 91-22-66431188, Email: info@tipsfilms.in Website: www.tipsfilms.in
CIN: U74940MH2009PTC193028

Extract of Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2023

(Rs. In Lacs except for Earning Per Share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	3,209.23	1,285.72	7,154.28	7,336.85
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	153.38	1,024.71	3,205.17	949.72
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	153.38	1,024.71	3,205.17	949.72
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	271.65	724.71	2,433.44	695.35
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2.64	0.71	(6.55)	(0.24)
6.	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- each)	43.23	43.23	43.23	43.23
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	8,760.64	6,333.75
8.	Earnings Per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	6.28	16.76	56.29	16.09
9.	Earnings Per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	6.28	16.76	56.29	16.09

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.tipsfilms.in).

The Company has recommended a dividend of 50% i.e. Rs 5 (Five Only) per share for financial year 2022-23.

By Order of the Board
For Tips Films Limited

Kumar S.Taurani
Chairman & Executive Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 29, 2023

दि न्यू इन्डिया एश्योरन्स कंपनी लिमिटेड The New India Assurance Co. Ltd.



Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31st Mar 2023	31st Dec 2022	31st Mar 2022	31st Mar 2023	31st Mar 2022	31st Mar 2023	31st Dec 2022	31st Mar 2022	31st Mar 2023	
1	Gross Written Premium	10,351	9,243	8,937	38,791	36,835	10,434	9,321	9,004	39,171	37,128
2	Net Written Premium	8,568	7,422	7,831	31,127	29,760	8,610	7,462	7,866	31,313	29,917
3	Profit Before Tax	159	914	(658)	1,245	160	150.73	908	(670.33)	1,256	178
4	Profit After Tax	155	749	(543)	1,055	164	145	745	(550)	1,061	178
5.	Solvency Ratio (Times)	1.87	1.91	1.66	1.87	1.66	-	-	-	-	-
6.	Net Worth	19,919	19,652	18,232	19,919	18,232	20,705	20,421	18,954	20,705	18,954
7.	Earning Per Share (absolute Figures)	0.94	4.54	(3.30)	6.40	1.00	0.77	4.47	(3.35)	6.36	1.18

Note : 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter and year ended Financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year Ended Financial results are available on the websites of Stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.newindia.co.in)
2. Above financial results have been audited by the Co.'s Statutory Auditors and their audit report with qualified opinion is available in the Co.'s website. Path on the website: About Us >> Investors >> Finance >> Quarterly Results
3. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on May 29, 2023.
Date: 29th May, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
sd/-
Neerja Kapur
Chairman-Cum-Managing Director
DIN 09733917

24x7 - Toll free number 1800-209-1415

www.newindia.co.in

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE
दि न्यू इन्डिया एश्योरन्स कंपनी लिमिटेड
The New India Assurance Co. Ltd

Head Office: New India Assurance Building, 87, M. G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 INDIA

IRDAI REGN No. 190 CIN : L66000MH1919G01000526

SUNRAJ DIAMOND EXPORTS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 616, Prasad Chambers, Opera House, Mumbai - 400004
CIN No.: L36912MH1990PLC057803

EXTRACTS OF AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2023
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		For the year ended		Quarter Ended		For the year ended					
		31-Mar-23 Audited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Mar-23 Audited	31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Mar-23 Audited	31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Mar-23 Audited		
1	Total Income from Operations	15.40	35.16	140.82	136.89	438.23	15.40	35.16	140.82	136.89	438.23		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.43	16.19	21.51	92.90	30.81	4.31	16.19	16.04	80.78	25.35		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.43	16.19	21.51	92.90	30.81	4.31	16.19	16.04	80.78	25.35		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.70	17.83	20.14	92.97	29.41	2.58	17.83	14.67	80.85	23.95		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	14.70	17.83	20.14	92.97	29.41	2.58	17.83	14.67	80.85	23.95		
6	Equity Share Capital	533.04	533.04	533.04	533.04	533.04	533.04	533.04	533.04	533.04	533.04		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(299.89)	(392.85)				(377.04)	(457.89)		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	(a) Basic	0.28	0.33	0.38	1.74	0.55	0.05	0.33	0.28	1.52	0.45		
	(b) Diluted	0.28	0.33	0.38	1.74	0.55	0.05	0.33	0.28	1.52	0.45		

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.sunrajdiamonds.com).

For and on Behalf of the Board of Directors,
Sunny Gandhi
(Director)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 29.05.2023

फॅमिली केअर हॉस्पिटल्स लिमिटेड

(पूर्वीची स्कॅन्डेंट इन्व्हेस्टमेंट लिमिटेड)
सीआयएन: एल३६६२५६०५
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट क्र. २६, बागले इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, एमआयडीसी, ठाणे (प.) - ४०००५४, महाराष्ट्र.
दूर: ०२२-४१८४२२०९, वेबसाईट: www.scandent.in, ई-मेल: csscandent@gmail.com

३१ मार्च, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकरिता एकमेव लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल
(रु. लाखात, नमुद केव्हा व्यतिरीत)

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
	३०.०३.२०२३ लेखापरिक्षित	३०.१२.२०२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.०३.२०२२ लेखापरिक्षित	३१.०३.२०२२ लेखापरिक्षित
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	३४६.६५	११२.५३	८६८.५२	४७२.६९
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)/(कर, अपवादक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	२०९.३८	१६१.३३	४९८.८५	४९८.८९
करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)(अपवादक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	२०९.३८	१६१.३३	४९८.८५	४९८.८९
कालानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)(अपवादक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	१३०.३८	११९.३८	४०६.५८	५२४.७२
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधी करिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	१३०.३८	११९.३८	४०६.५८	५२४.७२
समभाग भांडवल (दरमिती मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रती) उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी)	५७०.१६	३२१.१०	३२१.१०	५७०.१६
(खंडित व अखंडीत कार्याचलनाकरिता) मूळ व सौमिकृत	०.०८१	०.३७	०.३३	०.५६४

टिप: संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने व करिता फॅमिली केअर हॉस्पिटल्स लिमिटेड सहा/ - (पाऊं नेत्र) व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएन: ००१५८७९९९

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: ठाणे

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने व करिता फॅमिली केअर हॉस्पिटल्स लिमिटेड सहा/ - (पाऊं नेत्र) व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएन: ००१५८७९९९

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: ठाणे

जाहीर सूचना

येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, माझे अशिलांचे पती स्वर्गीय श्री. प्रमोद सुर्यनारायण तिवारी यांचे दिनांक ११ जून, २०२० रोजी निधन झाले, त्यांच्या पत्नीचे त्यांचे सर्व मालमत्ता (जंगम/स्थायर मालमत्ता) ही त्यांचे एकमेव कायदेशीर वारसादार आणि त्यांच्या मालमत्तेचे मालक असलेले (१) श्रीमती जया प्रमोद तिवारी (पत्नी) व (२) श्री. क्षितिज प्रमोद तिवारी (मुलगा) असे आहेत. म्हणून आता माझे अशील श्रीमती जया प्रमोद तिवारी आणि त्यांच्या मुलगा श्री. क्षितिज प्रमोद तिवारी हे कायदेशीर वारसादार आहेत आणि त्यांच्याकडे सर्व जंगम व स्थायर मालमत्तेची शेअर्स आहेत.

म्हणून माझे अशील श्रीमती जया प्रमोद तिवारी, स्वर्गीय श्री. प्रमोद एस. तिवारी यांची पत्नी यांनी याद्वारे अन्य इतर व्यक्ती किंवा अन्य कायदेशीर वारसादारांकडून सदर सूचना प्रकाशन तारखेपासून १४ दिवसात खाली दिलेल्या पत्त्यावर त्यांचे दावा किंवा आक्षेप सादर करावेत अन्यथा असे समजले जाईल की, अन्य कोणत्याही बाबाबत कोणताही दावा किंवा आक्षेप नाही आणि म्हणून माझे अशील श्रीमती जया प्रमोद तिवारी आणि त्यांच्या मुलगा यांना सदर मालमत्ताकरिता कोणीही व्यक्ती किंवा कंत्राटदार यांना देण्यास किंवा स्वतः सदर मालमत्तेची विक्री/केवढल/हस्तांतर/नवीन भागीदार नेमणे/बांधकाम करण्यास मुक्त आहेत आणि वृत्तपत्र सूचना वेळ समाधीनंतर कोणताही दावा/आक्षेप विचारात घेतले जाणार नाही आणि ते त्याग आणि स्वमिती केले आहेत असे समजले जाईल, कृपया याची नोंद घ्यावी.

दिनांक: ३०.०५.२०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई
सहा/-
(अॅड. सजी जे. सी.)
चकील उच्च न्यायालय
पीएमसी-६९, स्वर्गारंठ कॉलनी, कोटक महिंद्र एमटीएमच्या वर,
गेट क्र.७, मालवणी, मालाड (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००९५.
ई-मेल: sunnychettiar@gmail.com,
मोबाईल क्र.: ९२२२१२८६२४६/८९२८३६४२८६

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेले वर्ष
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	३२६.६५	१८५.९६	७४४८.६४	८७९२.७०	३०८.९६	२९२.८५	१०८८७.९९	१३४७७.७८
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी#)	१७३.१०	१९९.५३	६८७८.४३	८५०६.०५	९३.८९	१८९.३९	१०९९९.४५	१३१०६.६९
३.	करापूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर#)	१७३.१०	१९९.५३	६८७८.४३	८५०६.०५	९३.८९	१८९.३९	१०९९९.४५	१३१०६.६९
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर#)	६७.४२	१४०.२२	४८८८.८९	६४८०.५५	(३६.८२)	२५५.५९	७३४२.८८	१०००३.८८
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकरित नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) व इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	(८६३६९.७३)	(६८०२९.२२)	(७९४२९.३०)	१५३२५८.९५	(१२४०४७.५४)	५७४२७.७०	(११३६३३.२५)	२१६३८८.६९
६.	समभाग भांडवल	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००
७.	टोळेबंद पत्रक तारखेला पुर्णमुल्यांकीत राखीव वाळून राखीव	-	-	७७९२८६.२०	८५७४५.४९	-	-	११९१९९.३९	१२३८८०.६४
८.	मूळ व सौमिकृत उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी) (वार्षिकीकरण नाही)	३३.७९	७०.९९	२४२२.४०	३२४०.२७	-१८.४९	१२७.७६	३६७०.६४	५००९.९४

टिप: संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये एकमेव मुंबई स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली एकमेव व एकरित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. एकमेव व एकरित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीच्या www.elcidinvestments.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

३१ मार्च, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकरिता एकमेव व एकरित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे कंपनीच्या लेखापरिक्षकाद्वारे लेखापरिक्षण करण्यात आले. लेखापरिक्षकांनी कंपनीचे लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांवर अ-फेरबंद मत दिले आहे.

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: २९ मे, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई